

Master Class for Violin 2021 | April 14th – April 23th 2022 Münzhof Langenargen | Marktplatz 24| D-88085 Langenargen, Germany

Prof. Krzysztof Wegrzyn (Hochschule für Musik, Theater und Medien Hannover)

Master Class Prof. Krzysztof Wegrzyn

Registration Form (please fill out completely) Master Class Violin: Thursday, April 14th – Saturday, April 23rd 2022 Final Master Class Concert: Friday, April 22nd 2022 Day of Arrival: Wednesday, April 13th | Departure: Sunday, April 24th 2022

Covid 19 rule | Please note: Participation in the Master class is only allowed for students who are fully vaccinated and boosted. Evidence must be provided!

Mrs. 0 Mr. 0
Surname/Name
Given Names/Vorname
Date of Birth/Geb. Dat.
Place of Birth/Geb. Ort
Nationality/Nationalität
Adress/Adresse
E-Mail
Mobile Phone
Phone
Arrival (Date/Time)/Ankunft
Departure (Date/Time)/Abreise
via (plane, car, train)

Companion/chaperon/Begleitung (Participants under 16 years only if possible)

O I will take care of accommodation myself

O I wish to stay with a host family (240.-€)



BIRDMUSIC Postfach 2149 D-88111 Lindau/B. info@bird-music.de | www.birdmusic.de Sparkasse Memmingen-Lindau-Mindelheim IBAN: DE78 7315 0000 0000 1819 09 BIC: BYLADEM1MLM



Master Class for Violin 2021 | April 14th – April 23th 2022 Münzhof Langenargen | Marktplatz 24| D-88085 Langenargen, Germany

Prof. Krzysztof Wegrzyn (Hochschule für Musik, Theater und Medien Hannover)

Participation fee 500.-€ (registration fee included) – registration fee 150.-€

Accommodation in the hotel can be arranged by the participants themselves, the costs depend on the respective hotels. The participation fee with the accommodation in a host family (including breakfast with the host family) amounts to 740.- \in .

Please send your vita and one or more professional photos in digital form only (min. 500 KB | 300 dpi) with ©-information to **info@bird-music.de** as soon as possible!

- ▲ End of registration: Friday, March 25th 2022.
- Send the registration form to: info@bird-music.de

and the original form via Post to: Birdmusic Postfach 2149 88111 Lindau Germany

- ▲ Remit the registration fee of 150.-€ with this registration to the following account: Birdmusic
 Sparkasse Memmingen-Lindau-Mindelheim
 IBAN: DE78 7315 0000 0000 1819 09
 BIC: BYLADEM1MLM
- ▲ The participation fee amounts to 500.-€ (registration fee included). If you stay with a host family the participation fee with accommodation amounts to 740.-€. Remit the participation fee to the same account after you have been accepted to the master class.

»I agree to the general terms and conditions of the International Master Class for Piano 2021, hosted by Birdmusic.«

Date: _____

Signature (under 18 years please legal guardian)

Errors and changes are reserved



Sparkasse Memmingen-Lindau-Mindelheim IBAN: DE78 7315 0000 0000 1819 09 BIC: BYLADEM1MLM